
Cruinniú na nÓg
Cork City 2024   Saturday 15th June

N/A

N/A

T12 DW6P

T12 RR84 

T12 NT99 

T23 N828

T23 AP11

T12 V1WH

T23 N250

P31 H674

T12 NT99

T12 VF64

T23 D76V

T12 C8AO

T23 K23Y

T12 RR84

T12 AE86

Morning Events

All Day

9:00-21:00

10:00-11:00

10:00-11:00

10:00-13:00

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-13:30

11:00-12:00

11:00-12:00

11:00-12:00

11:00-12:00

11:00-12:00

11:00-12:30

11:00-13:00

14:00-16:00

11:00-17:00

11:00-18:00

11:30-12:30

11:30-15:00

Cork City Parks

Online

Cork Opera House

Bishopstown Library 

The City Library

Old Cork Waterworks Experience

Blackpool Library

The Glucksman, UCC

Hollyhill Library

Ballincollig Library

The City Library

Granary Theatre

Shandon Art Studio

Elizabeth Fort

The Kabin Studio 

Bishopstown Library

Tramore Valley Park

All Ages

5-12

5+

All Ages

12-16

7-12

0-4

9-12

All Ages

All Ages

12+

14-18

5-18

All Ages

8-18

All Ages

9+

Unfinished Book of Poetry at Poetry in the Park

Cruinniú na nÓg @ Cork International Film Festival

Ringo Music Bingo

Lego Challenge

Old Cork Waterworks Experience

Storytelling, Rhythm & Rhyme at Blackpool Library

Drawing on Wildlife

Youth Solo Recital for Children & Teens

Crafty Kids

Teen Film Poetry Showcase

UCC Youth Theater Open Workshop

Clay Zoo Pottery Workshop

Rock the Block - A Day of Youth Music-Making

Create Your Own Bookmark

EcoKite Flying Festival

Cork City Libraries, Ó Bhéal

Cork International Film Festival 

Cork Opera House with Ronan Leonard

Cork City Libraries 

Munster Literature Centre

Bishopstown Library

Old Cork Waterworks Experience

Blackpool Library with storyteller Deirdre Ryan

The Glucksman

Hollyhill Library, Club Ceoil Knocknaheeny

Ballincollig Library 

Cork City Libraries with Colm Scully

UCC Youth Theatre

Shandon Art Studio

Circus Factory, Circus Explored

Bishopstown Library

KinShip Art Project

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Time Location HostAges Book
Event Entry
Book
Event Entry

For more information, visit: 
www.corkcity.ie/cnn

Cirque na nÓg - circus skills workshops, DJ and 
walkabout  performances

Rhyme Island, GMCBeats, Creative Tradition, The Kabin Studio, 
Musical Neighbourhoods and Music Generation Cork City In 
partnership with Cork City Council supported by Creative Ireland

Event 
Click link for more details

#CreativeIreland@corkcityarts #CruinniuNaNog #DareToCreate

Imaginative Writers Workshop with Ian Wild

https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/unfinished-book-of-poetry-at-poetry-in-the-park.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/cruinniu-na-nog-@-cork-international-film-festival.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/ringo-music-bingo.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/lego-challenge-at-bishopstown-library.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/lego-challenge-at-bishopstown-library.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/old-cork-waterworks-experience.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/storytelling-rhythm-rhyme-at-blackpool-library.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/drawing-on-wildlife.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/youth-solo-recital-for-children-teens.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/crafty-kids-at-ballincollig-library.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/teen-film-poetry-showcase.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/ucc-youth-theatre-open-workshop.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/clay-zoo-pottery-workshop.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/rock-the-block-in-knocknaheeny.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/create-your-own-bookmark.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/ecokite-flying-festival-at-tramore-valley-park.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/cirque-na-nog-at-elizabeth-fort.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/cirque-na-nog-at-elizabeth-fort.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/imaginative-writers-workshop-with-ian-wild.html


Time Event 
Click link for more details

Location HostAges

Cruinniú na nÓg
Cork City 2024   Saturday 15th June

Book
Event Entry

N/A

T12 DW6P

N/A

T12 WYY0

T12 T997

T23 N250

T12 T997

T23 N250  

T12 V1WH

T12 TNE6

T12 RF8D

T12 WP57

T45 E033

T23 KP73

T23 E651

T12 X856

N/A

All Day

12:00-13:00

12:00-13:00

12:00-13:10

12:00-15:00

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

15:00-16:00

15:00-16:00

14:00-15:00

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

14:30-15:30

14:30-15:30

15:00-16:00

15:00:16:00

18:30-20:30

19:00-21:00

Cork City Parks

Cork Opera House

Glen River Park

Triskel Arts Centre

Hollyhill Library

Cork City Hall to St. Peter’s Cork

Hollyhill Library

The Glucksman, UCC

Crawford Art Gallery

St Peter’s Cork

Tory Top Library

Glanmire Library

Blarney GAA Hall

Mayfield Library

Circus Factory Cork

All Ages

5+

5-10

12-18

5+

All Ages

8+

7-12

6-8

All Ages

8-12

All Ages

0-4

All Ages

12+

9-12

12+

Unfinished Book of Poetry at Poetry in the Park

Ringo Music Bingo - Cork Opera House Special

Nature’s Treasures and Environmental Art

First Cut Youth Film Festival at Triskel

Youth Trad Session for Children and Teens

This is Cork Tours: Creative & Cultural Trail

Family Fun Time in Hollyhill Library

Drawing on Wildlife 

Sunprinting at St Peters

Book Character Fancy Dress

Toddler Music Time

Fab’s Art Pod

“Imagination Station” freeform creative workshop 

Fionn MacCeol - A Night of Circus and Music

RollerDisco at the Marina

Cork City Libraries, Ó Bhéal

Cork Opera House with Ronan Leonard

Wild Work

Triskel Arts Centre, First Cut Youth Film Festival

Tools of the Trade, Cork Butter Museum

Hollyhill Library Club, Ceoil Knocknaheeny

This is Cork Tours

Hollyhill Library

The Glucksman

Crawford Art Gallery

St Peter’s Cork with Billy Lingwood 

Tory Top Library

Glanmire Library

Blarney Library

Mayfield Library

Circus Factory, Music Generation Cork City 

Cork City Council, Cork Sports Partnership, Cork 

Figure Skating Association

Book
Event Entry

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Afternoon, Evening & All Day Events

Wiff Waff is Playing at My Gaff 
Cruinniú na nÓg Challenge

Tools of the Trade exhibition talk and tour 
followed by butter making demonstration

For more information, visit: 
www.corkcity.ie/cnn

Central Hall, Marina Park,  
Monahan Road

Cork City Hall  
- Civic Offices Atrium

#CreativeIreland@corkcityarts #CruinniuNaNog #DareToCreate

https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/unfinished-book-of-poetry-at-poetry-in-the-park.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/ringo-music-bingo-cork-opera-house-special.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/nature-s-treasures-and-environmental-art.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/first-cut-youth-film-festival-at-triskel.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/butter-sweet-time-tools-of-the-trade-exhibition-butter-making-demo.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/youth-trad-session-for-children-and-teens.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/this-is-cork-tours-creative-cultural-trail.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/family-fun-time-in-hollyhill-library.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/drawing-on-wildlife1.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/sunprinting-at-st-peter-s.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/book-character-fancy-dress.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/toddler-music-time.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/fab-s-art-pod.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/-imagination-station-freeform-creative-workshop.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/fionn-macceol-a-night-of-circus-music.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/rollerdisco-at-the-marina.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/wiff-waff-is-playing-at-my-gaff-cruinniu-na-nog-challenge.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/wiff-waff-is-playing-at-my-gaff-cruinniu-na-nog-challenge.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/butter-sweet-time-tools-of-the-trade-exhibition-butter-making-demo.html
https://www.corkcity.ie/en/cruinniu-na-nog/event-details/butter-sweet-time-tools-of-the-trade-exhibition-butter-making-demo.html

