Cruinniú na nÓg

Cork City 2024 Saturday 15th June

Cruinniú na nÓg

Morning Events





@corkcityarts

#CreativeIreland #CruinniuNaNog #DareToCreate

Time	Ages	Location		Event Click link for more details	Host	Book Event Entry
9:00-21:00	5-12	Online	N/A	Cruinniú na nÓg @ Cork International Film Festival	Cork International Film Festival	Yes
10:00-11:00	5+	Cork Opera House	T12 DW6P	Ringo Music Bingo	Cork Opera House with Ronan Leonard	Yes
10:00-11:00	All Ages	Bishopstown Library	T12 RR84	Lego Challenge	Cork City Libraries	Yes
10:00-13:00	12-16	The City Library	T12 NT99	Imaginative Writers Workshop with Ian Wild	Munster Literature Centre	
					Bishopstown Library	Yes
10:30-11:30	7-12	Old Cork Waterworks Experience	T23 N828	Old Cork Waterworks Experience	Old Cork Waterworks Experience	Yes
11:30-12:30						
12:30-13:30						
11:00-12:00	0-4	Blackpool Library	T23 AP11	Storytelling, Rhythm & Rhyme at Blackpool Library	Blackpool Library with storyteller Deirdre Ryan	Yes
11:00-12:00	9-12	The Glucksman, UCC	T12 V1WH	Drawing on Wildlife	The Glucksman	Yes
11:00-12:00	All Ages	Hollyhill Library	T23 N250	Youth Solo Recital for Children & Teens	Hollyhill Library, Club Ceoil Knocknaheeny	Yes
11:00-12:00	All Ages	Ballincollig Library	P31 H674	Crafty Kids	Ballincollig Library	Yes
11:00-12:00	12+	The City Library	T12 NT99	Teen Film Poetry Showcase	Cork City Libraries with Colm Scully	Yes
11:00-12:30	14-18	Granary Theatre	T12 VF64	UCC Youth Theater Open Workshop	UCC Youth Theatre	Yes
11:00-13:00	5-18	Shandon Art Studio	T23 D76V	Clay Zoo Pottery Workshop	Shandon Art Studio	Yes
14:00-16:00				Cirque na nÓg - circus skills workshops, DJ and		
11:00-17:00	All Ages	Elizabeth Fort	T12 C8AO	walkabout performances	Circus Factory, Circus Explored	Yes
11:00-18:00	8-18	The Kabin Studio	T23 K23Y	Rock the Block - A Day of Youth Music-Making	Rhyme Island, GMCBeats, Creative Tradition, The Kabin Studio, Musical Neighbourhoods and Music Generation Cork City In partnership with Cork City Council supported by Creative Ireland	No
11:30-12:30	All Ages	Bishopstown Library	T12 RR84	Create Your Own Bookmark	Bishopstown Library	Yes
11:30-15:00	9+	Tramore Valley Park	T12 AE86	EcoKite Flying Festival	KinShip Art Project	Yes











Cruinniú na nÓg

Cork City 2024 Saturday 15th June

Afternoon, Evening & All Day Events





@corkcityarts

#CreativeIreland

#CruinniuNaNog

11.0	_			
#1)	are ⁻	l∩(rea	te
11 0	aic	\cup	-1 -0	

Time	Ages	Location		Event Click link for more details	Host	Book Event Entry
All Day	All Ages	Cork City Parks	N/A	Unfinished Book of Poetry at Poetry in the Park	Cork City Libraries, Ó Bhéal	No
12:00-13:00	5+	Cork Opera House	T12 DW6P	Ringo Music Bingo - Cork Opera House Special	Cork Opera House with Ronan Leonard	Yes
12:00-13:00	5-10	Glen River Park	N/A	Nature's Treasures and Environmental Art	Wild Work	Yes
12:00-13:10	12-18	Triskel Arts Centre	T12 WYY0	First Cut Youth Film Festival at Triskel	Triskel Arts Centre, First Cut Youth Film Festival	Yes
12:00-15:00	5+	Cork City Hall - Civic Offices Atrium	T12 T997	Tools of the Trade exhibition talk and tour followed by butter making demonstration	Tools of the Trade, Cork Butter Museum	Yes
12:30-13:30	All Ages	Hollyhill Library	T23 N250	Youth Trad Session for Children and Teens	Hollyhill Library Club, Ceoil Knocknaheeny	Yes
13:30-14:30	8+	Cork City Hall to St. Peter's Cork	T12 T997	This is Cork Tours: Creative & Cultural Trail	This is Cork Tours	Yes
15:00-16:00						
15:00-16:00	7-12	Hollyhill Library	T23 N250	Family Fun Time in Hollyhill Library	Hollyhill Library	Yes
14:00-15:00	6-8	The Glucksman, UCC	T12 V1WH	Drawing on Wildlife	The Glucksman	Yes
14:00-16:00	All Ages	Crawford Art Gallery	T12 TNE6	Wiff Waff is Playing at My Gaff Cruinniú na nÓg Challenge	Crawford Art Gallery	No
14:00-16:00	8-12	St Peter's Cork	T12 RF8D	Sunprinting at St Peters	St Peter's Cork with Billy Lingwood	Yes
14:30-15:30	All Ages	Tory Top Library	T12 WP57	Book Character Fancy Dress	Tory Top Library	Yes
14:30-15:30	0-4	Glanmire Library	T45 E033	Toddler Music Time	Glanmire Library	Yes
15:00-16:00	All Ages	Blarney GAA Hall	T23 KP73	Fab's Art Pod	Blarney Library	Yes
15:00:16:00	12+	Mayfield Library	T23 E651	"Imagination Station" freeform creative workshop	Mayfield Library	Yes
18:30-20:30	9-12	Circus Factory Cork	T12 X856	Fionn MacCeol - A Night of Circus and Music	Circus Factory, Music Generation Cork City	Yes
19:00-21:00	12+	Central Hall, Marina Park, Monahan Road	N/A	RollerDisco at the Marina	Cork City Council, Cork Sports Partnership, Cork Figure Skating Association	No

For more information, visit: www.corkcity.ie/cnn









